Time

9:00-9:30 am
9:30-10:00 am
10:00-10:30 am
10:30-11:00 am

11:00-11:30 am

11:30-12:00 am
12:00-12:30 am
121:30-1:30

1:30-2:30 pm

AGENDA
METAPHORUM Huizen, 2019

Saturday 2nd November

Speaker Title
(Ctrl Shift Del): Rebooting society: The nature and scale of the
A Espinosa & J Walker required global systemic change & How we can help it ?
Wolfgang Lassl “Shift + F5” — Reloading Organizational Viability
Ivo Velitchkov Essential Balance in Organisations
Coffee Break
Teodora Ivanusa A Reflexive Look at several 3rd Order Cybernetics
Pedro Pablo Cardoso- Viability Analysis of Public Watter Supply Policy using Institutional
Castro Analysis Development Framework and Viable System Model
Peter Tuddehman VUCA - Volatility Uncertainty Complexity and Ambiguity Revisited.

Lunch Break

Allenna Leonard. Viable System Model Playshop



2:30-3:00 pm

3:00-3:30 pm

3:30-4:00 pm

4:00-4:30 pm

4:30-5:00 pm

5:00-5:30 pm

5:30-6:00 pm

6:00-6:30 pm

6:30-7:00 pm

Michael Bewick, Sean
Conlan and David
Somekh

Trilly Chatterjee.

Jon Li

Coffee Break
Thomas Swann
Javier Livas

John Raven.

Leonie Solomon

Javier & Hernan Livas

The Power of Social Networks. Collaboration between
Metaphorum and EHFF as a fruitful option, seeking to move from
system 2 to system 3 mode?

Adaptive State Podcast - Season 1 — Synopsis

Brazil’s Path to a Healthier Global Future: Community Clinic Health
Systems

Anarchist cybernetics in and against the institutions
‘Capitalism Vs. Socialism: The Vsm/Ums7 Criticism Of Both’

Beyond Stafford Beer?

Relevance arising from Connecting the Dots ... Leading to
Presidential and Parliamentary Elections in Sri Lanka

Rebooting Christianity: Management Lessons from the Bible’



Time

9:00-9:30 am

9:30-10:00 am

10:00-10:30 am
10:30-10:50 am
10:50-11:30 am

11:30-12:00 am
12:00-12:30 am
12:30- 1:30 pm

1:30-4:00 pm
4:00-4:30 pm
4:30-5:30 pm

Sunday 3rd November

Speaker

Gary Alexander

lan Kendrick

Severin Deutschmann
Coffee Break

Joe and Chris Truss.
Stephan Verveen &
David Beatty.

Igor Perko
Lunch Break

Jan Kuiper, A Espinosa, J
Walker - Closure

Coffee Break
(All invited)

Title
PIaNET: A prototype platform for a global commons based on viable

systems principles

Enabling the coordinated Transformation for our planet using an
approach guided by the VSM and delivered with a Multi Sided
Platform

Decentralized Autonomous Organizations (DAQO), a new tool in the
cyberneticians toolbelt?

The One Day Reverberator

Sharing results from an experiment in online group conversation for
empowering crewmembers of spaceship earth

RE-View the reviewing process, Blockchains as a catalyst?

How can we get organised to progress the agenda for global
systemic change?

Metaphorum Annual General Meeting






