AGENDA METAPHORUM Huizen, 2019

Saturday 2nd November

Time	Speaker	Title
9:00-9:30 am	A Espinosa & J Walker	(Ctrl Shift Del): Rebooting society: The nature and scale of the required global systemic change & How we can help it ?
9:30-10:00 am	Wolfgang Lassl	"Shift + F5" – Reloading Organizational Viability
10:00-10:30 am	lvo Velitchkov	Essential Balance in Organisations
10:30-11:00 am	Coffee Break	
11:00-11:30 am	Teodora Ivanuša	A Reflexive Look at several 3rd Order Cybernetics
11:30-12:00 am	Pedro Pablo Cardoso- Castro	Viability Analysis of Public Watter Supply Policy using Institutional Analysis Development Framework and Viable System Model
12:00-12:30 am	Peter Tuddehman	VUCA – Volatility Uncertainty Complexity and Ambiguity Revisited.
12L:30-1:30	Lunch Break	
1:30-2:30 pm	Allenna Leonard.	Viable System Model Playshop

2:30-3:00 pm	Michael Bewick, Seán Conlan and David Somekh	The Power of Social Networks. Collaboration between Metaphorum and EHFF as a fruitful option, seeking to move from system 2 to system 3 mode?
3:00-3:30 pm	Trilly Chatterjee.	Adaptive State Podcast - Season 1 – Synopsis
3:30-4:00 pm	Jon Li	Brazil's Path to a Healthier Global Future: Community Clinic Health Systems
4:00-4:30 pm	Coffee Break	
4:30-5:00 pm	Thomas Swann	Anarchist cybernetics in and against the institutions
5:00-5:30 pm	Javier Livas	'Capitalism Vs. Socialism: The Vsm/Ums7 Criticism Of Both'
5:30-6:00 pm	John Raven.	Beyond Stafford Beer?
6:00-6:30 pm	Leonie Solomon	Relevance arising from Connecting the Dots Leading to Presidential and Parliamentary Elections in Sri Lanka
6:30-7:00 pm	Javier & Hernan Livas	Rebooting Christianity: Management Lessons from the Bible'

Sunday 3rd November

Time	Speaker	Title
9:00-9:30 am	Gary Alexander	PlaNET: A prototype platform for a global commons based on viable systems principles
9:30-10:00 am	lan Kendrick	Enabling the coordinated Transformation for our planet using an approach guided by the VSM and delivered with a Multi Sided Platform
10:00-10:30 am 10:30-10:50 am	Severin Deutschmann Coffee Break	Decentralized Autonomous Organizations (DAO), a new tool in the cyberneticians toolbelt?
10:50-11:30 am	Joe and Chris Truss.	The One Day Reverberator
11:30-12:00 am	Stephan Verveen & David Beatty.	Sharing results from an experiment in online group conversation for empowering crewmembers of spaceship earth
12:00-12:30 am	lgor Perko	RE-View the reviewing process, Blockchains as a catalyst?
12:30- 1:30 pm	Lunch Break	
1:30-4:00 pm 4:00-4:30 pm	Jan Kuiper, A Espinosa, J Walker - Closure <i>Coffee Break</i>	How can we get organised to progress the agenda for global systemic change?
4:30-5:30 pm	(All invited)	Metaphorum Annual General Meeting